PV weidinger

Belt pouch for two pliers

For two pliers up to 150 mm long. Made of durable polyester fabric. With Velcro fastener.
With lateral, elastic holder for stick flashlights, ballpoint pens or similar. With practical belt
clip. Bag without tools. - Dimension width outside (inside): 75mm - Dimension height
outside (inside): 180mm - Dimension depth outside (inside): 55mm

« For two pliers up to 150 mm length

« Made of durable polyester fabric

+ With Velcro fastener

- With lateral, elastic holder for stick flashlights, ballpoint pens or the like

« With practical belt clip

« Bag without tools

Item no. WL61219
Model 001972 LE
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Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Depth

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Volume with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Type of packaging
RoHS compliant

VDE

ESD compliant

PV weidinger

KNIPEX
001972 LE

KNIPEX-Werk

Oberkamper Strasse 13
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.knipex.de

175 mm
65 mm

45 mm

25 mm
155 mm
65 mm

23 mm
0.232 dm?
1 piece

1 piece
single pack
no

no

no
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