

Belt pouch for two pliers



For two pliers up to 150 mm long. Made of durable polyester fabric. With Velcro fastener. With lateral, elastic holder for stick flashlights, ballpoint pens or similar. With practical belt clip. Bag without tools. - Dimension width outside (inside): 75mm - Dimension height outside (inside): 180mm - Dimension depth outside (inside): 55mm

- For two pliers up to 150 mm length
- Made of durable polyester fabric
- With Velcro fastener
- With lateral, elastic holder for stick flashlights, ballpoint pens or the like
- With practical belt clip
- Bag without tools

Item no.	WL61219
Model	00 19 72 LE

Products for the electronic industry



Manufacturer	KNIPEX
Manufacturer article no.	00 19 72 LE
GPSR manufacturer data	KNIPEX-Werk Oberkamper Strasse 13 DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg www.knipex.de
Length	175 mm
Width	65 mm
Height	45 mm
Depth	25 mm
Length with packaging	155 mm
Width with packaging	65 mm
Height with packaging	23 mm
Volume with packaging	0.232 dm ³
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Type of packaging	single pack
RoHS compliant	no
VDE	no
ESD compliant	no